
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 21, 2013   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:   1 (06/05/13)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 12, 2013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE
1 999990 MOBILIZATION        LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 27,000.00            27,000.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 45,000.00            45,000.00
3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 6 5,000.00 30,000.00 263.00                 1,578.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00              2,000.00
5 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00              4,000.00
6 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,500.00              5,500.00
7 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00            15,000.00
8 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00            10,000.00
9 190101 (F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 2,530 40.00 101,200.00 29.00                   73,370.00
10 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 18,500 2.00 37,000.00 2.00                     37,000.00
11 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 4,900 2.00 9,800.00 2.43                     11,907.00
12 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 15 150.00 2,250.00 55.00                   825.00
13 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE C) TON 10,585 75.00 793,875.00 75.00                   793,875.00
14 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 1,700 85.00 144,500.00 88.00                   149,600.00
15 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 60 65.00 3,900.00 51.00                   3,060.00
16 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)   LF 400 10.00 4,000.00 7.30                     2,920.00
17 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)  SQYD 18 100.00 1,800.00 52.50                   945.00

PROJECT: Gilman Springs Road, Pavement Rehabilitation Project
Soboba Road to State Route 79 (Sanderson Ave/Lamb Canyon Road)

PROJECT NO. C1-0564

Corona, CA 92878

1
All American AsphaltCOUNTY'S ESTIMATE

18 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 580 15.00 8,700.00 13.80                 8,004.00
19 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202) LF 5,845 15.00 87,675.00 11.60                   67,802.00
20 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 600 12.00 7,200.00 12.00                   7,200.00
21 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 5 1,000.00 5,000.00 1,575.00              7,875.00
22 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)  CY 4.2 450.00 1,890.00 900.00                 3,780.00
23 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 15,000 5.00 75,000.00 1.55                     23,250.00
24 394050 RUMBLE STRIP   LF 10,000 1.00 10,000.00 0.79                     7,900.00
25 000003 TRANSVERSE RUMBLE STRIP EA 3 100.00 300.00 174.00                 522.00
26 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 6 250.00 1,500.00 336.00                 2,016.00
27 700639 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.109" THICK) LF 4.5 600.00 2,700.00 1,580.00              7,110.00
28 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)   EA 32 100.00 3,200.00 49.00                   1,568.00
29 832001 METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING   LF 25 40.00 1,000.00 28.00                   700.00
30 839539 TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)   EA 2 3,000.00 6,000.00 3,300.00              6,600.00
31 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 540 5.00 2,700.00 4.20                     2,268.00
32 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 42,400 0.50 21,200.00 0.27                     11,448.00
33 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 460 4.00 1,840.00 4.20                     1,932.00
34 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 525.00                 525.00
35 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
36 019901 DEMOBILIZATION LS 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

37 066061 CONSTRUCTION ZONE ENHANCEMENT ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM 
(COZEEP) FA 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

38 150742 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 200.00 400.00 74.00                   148.00
39 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 4 200.00 800.00 220.00                 880.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1 - 39 1,866,430.00 1,695,108.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 21, 2013   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:   1 (06/05/13)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 12, 2013

PROJECT: Gilman Springs Road, Pavement Rehabilitation Project
Soboba Road to State Route 79 (Sanderson Ave/Lamb Canyon Road)

PROJECT NO. C1-0564

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE
1 999990 MOBILIZATION        LS 1 123,000.00 123,000.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 234,000.00 234,000.00
3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 6 1,500.00 9,000.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00
5 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00
6 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00
7 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00
8 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 123,000.00 123,000.00
9 190101 (F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 2,530 35.00 88,550.00
10 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 18,500 2.50 46,250.00
11 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 4,900 2.50 12,250.00
12 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 15 150.00 2,250.00
13 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE C) TON 10,585 77.00 815,045.00
14 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 1,700 91.50 155,550.00
15 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 60 150.00 9,000.00
16 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)   LF 400 25.00 10,000.00
17 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)  SQYD 18 100.00 1,800.00

2
Hardy & Harper, Inc.
Santa Ana, CA 92705

18 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 580 34.00 19,720.00
19 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202) LF 5,845 30.00 175,350.00
20 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 600 25.00 15,000.00
21 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 5 1,500.00 7,500.00
22 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)  CY 4.2 600.00 2,520.00
23 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 15,000 2.34 35,100.00
24 394050 RUMBLE STRIP   LF 10,000 0.77 7,700.00
25 000003 TRANSVERSE RUMBLE STRIP EA 3 500.00 1,500.00
26 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 6 350.00 2,100.00
27 700639 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.109" THICK) LF 4.5 3,000.00 13,500.00
28 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)   EA 32 70.00 2,240.00
29 832001 METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING   LF 25 40.00 1,000.00
30 839539 TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)   EA 2 4,000.00 8,000.00
31 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 540 4.25 2,295.00
32 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 42,400 0.30 12,720.00
33 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 460 5.00 2,300.00
34 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY   LS 1 8,510.00 8,510.00
35 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 200,000.00 200,000.00
36 019901 DEMOBILIZATION LS 1 100,000.00 100,000.00

37 066061 CONSTRUCTION ZONE ENHANCEMENT ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM 
(COZEEP) FA 1 50,000.00 50,000.00

38 150742 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 75.00 150.00
39 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 4 250.00 1,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1 - 39 2,331,900.00
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Project:

Project Nos.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Items of work
Alcorn Fence Co.
Riverside, CA 92509
L#122954

29-30

Speciality Milling Services
Fresno, CA 93725
L#979744

24-25

Pavement Recycling
Jurupa Valley, CA 91752
L#569352

10 (partial)

Chrisp Company
Bloomington, CA 92316
L#374600

31-33

 Gilman Springs Road, Pavement Rehabilitation Project, Soboba Road 
to State Route 79 (Sanderson Ave/Lamb Canyon Road)

C1-0654

Subcontractors

All American Asphalt
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